4-14 ET Line Boring Machine
and Accessories Catalog
SPR York Portable Machine Tools
1641-17th Ave.
Campbell River BC Canada V9W 4L5
Phone: 888-783-9675
YORK

• 110 v — 20 amps
• 3 hp (2200 W) 114 ft lbs torque (154.56 Nm)
• 110 or 240 v 50/60 HZ
• 4 bar speeds, 80/130/360/570 RPM
• Reversible drive
• Weighs 19.5 lbs (8.8 kg)
Part Number: 414-001-110V60Hz
Part Number: 414-001-230V50Hz
Part Number: 414-001-230V60Hz
sprtool.com
PAGE 6
5 HP HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS AND BAR DRIVES
AVAILABLE UNITS
3-Phase
Hydraulic Power Unit c/w Hydraulic Bar Drive
• 190 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-319050
• 220~240 Volt, 50Hz Part Number: HPU-05-322050
• 380 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-338050
• 440~460 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-344050
• 230 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-323060
• 440~460 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-346060
• 575 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-357560
Single-Phase
• 220~240 Volt, 60Hz Part Number: HPU-05-123060
• 220~240 Volt, 50Hz Part Number: HPU-05-123050
Features: